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University Registration No

25027115030001
25027115030002
25027115030003
25027115030004
25027115030005
25027115030006
25027115030007
25027115030008
25027115030009
25027115030010
25027115030011
25027115030012
25027115030013
25027115030014
25027115030015
25027115030016
25027115030017
25027115030018
25027115030019
25027115030020
25027115030021
25027115030022
25027115030023
25027115030024
25027115030025
25027115030026
25027115030027
25027115030028
25027115030029
25027115030030
25027115030031
25027115030032
25027115030033
25027115030034
25027115030035
25027115030036
25027115030037
25027115030038
25027115030039
25027115030040
25027115030041
25027115030042
25027115030043
25027115030044
25027115030045

Photo Signature
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

25027115030046
25027115030047
25027115030048
25027115030049
25027115030050
25027115030051
25027115030052
25027115030053
25027115030054
25027115030055
25027115030056
25027115030057
25027115030058
25027115030059
25027115030060
25027115030061
25027115030062
25027115030063
25027115030064
25027115030065
25027115030066
25027115030067
25027115030068
25027115030069
25027115030070
25027115030071
25027115030072
25027115030073
25027115030074
25027115030075
25027115030076
25027115030077
25027115030078
25027115030079
25027115030080
25027115030081
25027115030082
25027115030083
25027115030084
25027115030085
25027115030086
25027115030087
25027115030088
25027115030089
25027115030090
25027115030091
25027115030092
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
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130
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132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

25027115030093
25027115030094
25027115030095
25027115030096
25027115030097
25027115030098
25027115030099
25027115030100
25027115030101
25027115030102
25027115030103
25027115030104
25027115030105
25027115030106
25027115030107
25027115030108
25027115030109
25027115030110
25027115030111
25027115030112
25027115030113
25027115030114
25027115030115
25027115030116
25027115030117
25027115030118
25027115030119
25027115030120
25027115030121
25027115030122
25027115030123
25027115030124
25027115030125
25027115030126
25027115030127
25027115030128
25027115030129
25027115030130
25027115030131
25027115030132
25027115030133
25027115030134
25027115030135
25027115030136
25027115030137
25027115030138
25027115030139
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142
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144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

25027115030140
25027115030141
25027115030142
25027115030143
25027115030144
25027115030145
25027115030146
25027115030147
25027115030148
25027115030149
25027115030150
25027115030151
25027115030152
25027115030153
25027115030154
25027115030155
25027115030156
25027115030157
25027115030158
25027115030159
25027115030160
25027115030161



College/Department Roll No

Offline Student Report | Chaudhary Devi Lal University,

Name
1250208001 NEHA
1250208003 CHANDERPAL
1250208004 NIRMALA RANI
1250208005 SHYAM
1250208006 GEETA
1250208008 ANJANI
1250208009 MUSKAN
1250208010 MOHIT
1250208011 LALIT KUMAR
1250208012 PARVEEN KUMAR
1250208013 JYOTI
1250208015 PROMILA
1250208016 PINKI
1250208017 TAMNNA
1250208018 PREETI
1250208021 PRIYANKA RANI
1250208022 KAVITA
1250208023 DHARMENDER
1250208024 JYOTI
1250208025 MUSKAN
1250208026 SANTOSH
1250208027 GOURAV
1250208028 POONAM DEVI
1250208029 PRIYANKA
1250208030 AMAN
1250208031 SURESH
1250208032 PRINCE
1250208033 PRINCE SIHAG
1250208034 KARISHMA
1250208035 NIRMALA
1250208036 ROHTASH
1250208037 VEENA DEVI
1250208038 SIMRAN
1250208039 DIKSHA
1250208040 RAVINA
1250208041 VISHNU KUMAR
1250208042 ARUNA
1250208043 KHUSHI
1250208044 JYOTI
1250208045 ANISHA
1250208046 MUSKAN
1250208047 LAKSHMI
1250208048 KHUSHI
1250208049 KIRAN DEVI
1250208050 SAMESHTA

Father Name
PARMANAND
SUBHASH CHANDER
PAWAN KUMAR
MANGAT RAM
HARI KRISHAN

OM PARKASH
SURENDER KUMAR
SITARAM
VIRENDER SINGH
BHAGIRATH
DALESINGH
JASWANT

SHREE BHAGWAN
MAHENDER
BHOOP SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
PARTAP SINGH
DEVI LAL

VIJAY SINGH
SHARWAN KUMAR
RAM SAWROOP
BHANWAR SINGH
SADHU RAM
SHARWAN
BALWAN

PARTAP SINGH
JAGATPAL
HANUMAN SINGH
MAHABIR SINGH
SUNDER SINGH URF SUNDER LAL
SUKHA RAM
NEERAJ KUMAR
SITARAM

RAJESH KUMAR
SUBHASH CHANDER
KRISHAN KUMAR
BHAGWAN DASS
JAI SINGH
MAHAVIR SINGH
BHAL SINGH
KRISHAN KUMAR
CHANDERPAL
GOPI RAM
SUBHASH CHANDER
SURENDER



1250208051 SHAKSHI
1250208052 NARESH KUMAR
1250208053 AMIT
1250208054 MUSKAN
1250208055 KSHITIZ
1250208056 MONIKA
1250208057 NISHU
1250208058 RITESH
1250208059 ANKITA
1250208060 AMANDEEP PAL
1250208061 MUKESH
1250208062 RADHA
1250208064 KULDEEP
1250208065 VIVEK
1250208066 Aarti
1250208067 AMAN SINGH
1250208068 SNEHA
1250208069 RACHNA
1250208070 ANJANA
1250208071 PARDEEP
1250208073 YOGESH KUMAR
1250208074 POONAM
1250208075 MAMTA
1250208076 JATIN
1250208077 NITIN SIDHU
1250208078 SHIVAM
1250208079 SUNIL
1250208080 MOHIT
1250208081 APURVA
1250208082 MANISHA
1250208083 PRIYANKA
1250208084 MOHINI
1250208085 AASHISH
1250208086 TAMANNA
1250208087 AJAY
1250208088 NEHA
1250208089 CHAITNA
1250208090 LALIT KUMAR
1250208091 MUSKAN
1250208092 SAROJ
1250208093 PRIYA
1250208094 SOURBH
1250208095 MANJEET
1250208096 MANISHA
1250208097 RAHUL KUMAR
1250208098 RITIKA
1250208099 MANGE RAM

PREM KUMAR
CHHOTU RAM
SUKHBIR

HAWA SINGH
RAMESH

RAJESH

HARI SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
KALU RAM
DHARAM PAL
PARHALAD
SARJEET

SARJEET SINGH
MURARI

Suresh Kumar
RAJU SINGH
AMAR SINGH
PARBHURAM
HAWA SINGH
RANJEET SINGH
CHHABIL DASS
WAZIR SINGH
SUBHASH CHANDER
SAJIAN KUMAR
ROHTASH
ROHTASH KUMAR
NARESH

JAGDISH

KRISHAN

SURESH KUMAR
SURENDER SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR
SUBHASH CHANDER
BHAJJAN LAL
BRAHMANAND
SUBHASH CHANDER
PRITHVI SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
RAJENDER
DAYARAM
RAMESH KUMAR
MAHENDER SINGH
MADAN LAL
SURENDER KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR
KALU RAM



1250208100 KOMAL
1250208101 MINAKSHI
1250208102 SNEHA
1250208103 MUKESH KUMARI
1250208104 SUSHIL KUMAR
1250208105 MANJU
1250208106 BHAWANA
1250208107 PAYAL
1250208108 DEEPAK
1250208109 RENUKA
1250208110 MOHIT
1250208111 PARVEENA
1250208112 VINOD KUMAR
1250208113 ANJANA
1250208114 RAVI
1250208115 KIRAN KUMARI
1250208116 MANISHA
1250208117 NISHA
1250208118 PRITI
1250208119 PRARTHANA
1250208120 RAHUL
1250208121 NIKHIL
1250208122 NEETU BALA
1250208123 SNEHA
1250208124 MANOJ KUMAR
1250208125 PARVESH
1250208126 YOGESH
1250208128 NEHA
1250208129 JYOTI
1250208130 KAVITA
1250208131 PUSHPA
1250208132 SAVITRI
1250208133 KALPANA
1250208134 NAVEEN
1250208135 PRATIBHA
1250208136 NITIKA
1250208137 NISHA
1250208138 MOHIT
1250208139 RAHUL
1250208140 Pankaj
1250208141 SUNILA
1250208143 ANKIT
1250208144 MANJEET KUMAR
1250208145 SUNIL
1250208146 AAYUSH
1250208147 ANIL
1250208148 PARVEEN

BHADAR

ANIL KUMAR
SUNDER SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR
KRISHAN KUMAR
SATBIR SINGH
CHUNI LAL
SATBIR SINGH
LILA KRISHAN
BABLU RAM
ANIL KUMAR

RAI SINGH
RAMESHWAR
MUKESH KUMAR
RAM SINGH
GULAB SINGH
SURENDER
DALIP

RAJENDER
PAWAN

SUBHASH CHANDER

RAJENDER SINGH
DUNI CHAND
SURESH
BALWAN SINGH
BHAJAN LAL
BHAJAN LAL
JAGE RAM
ROHTASH

HARI SINGH
RAJENDER
PARBHUDAYAL
DHARMVEER
NIHAL SINGH
PRAHLAD

LILU RAM
BISHMBR
KHETPAL
MAHABIR
Suresh kumar
SALENDER
SHISHPAL

MOTI RAM
FAKIR CHAND
SURESH KUMAR
RAMESH
RAJKUMAR



1250208149 MUSKAN
1250208150 POONAM

1250208151 GAUTAM KUMAR

1250208152 ANIJLI
1250208153 MAMTA
1250208154 POOJA
1250208155 SHALINI
1250208156 RAMAN
1250208157 BHARTI
1250208158 ANIL
1250208159 MANJU
1250208160 AMIT
1250208161 HEENA
1250208162 AMIT KUMAR
1250208163 DEVRAIJ
1250208164 SAHIL
1250208165 SONU
1250208166 AAKASH
1250208167 KARAN
1250208168 KHUSHBOO
1250208072 EKTA
1250208169 ANOOP SINGH

BALWANT
MAHENDER SINGH
KRISHAN KUMAR
SANT LAL
JASWANT

ANIL KUMAR
RISHAL

KANEHIYA LAL
HANUMAN

DEVI LAL

SATVIR SINGH
MAHENDER SINGH
SUBHASH CHANDER
RAJESH KUMAR
LEKH RAJ
INDERPAL
DHARAMPAL
FAKIR CHAND
SATVEER

RAMESH CHANDER
RAJA RAM

OM PARKASH



. Sirsa

Mother Name
SOMI
SILOCHNA
SUMAN DEVI
RAJ BALA

RAJ BALA
SUNEHARI DEVI
PRIYANKA DEVI
SHARDA
SUNITA
MEERA DEVI
SAROQJ DEVI
REKHA
SUMAN
DARSHNA
SUNITA DEVI
RAJ BALA
SHARMILA
PARMILA DEVI
SARO)J
SHARMILA DEVI
GEETA
LAJWANTI DEVI
MAYA

BALA DEVI
MANJU DEVI
RAJBALA
SAROQJ DEVI
RAJ BALA
SUNITA DEVI
VISPATI
MAYAWATI
SHARMILA
MAINA
RACHNA DEVI
SHARMILA
GUDDI DEVI
KAVITA
URMILA
SNATOSH
MANTA
GEETA DEVI
KRISHNA DEVI
ANITA DEVI
SOMA DEVI
RAJBALA DEVI

Email
param.mittalson@gmail.com
palc8769@gmil.com
nirmalarani2005@yopmail.com
shaymbhodia777@gmail.com
nishabhadul95@gmail.com
mangeramgodaral21155@gmail.com
sharmamuskan00777 @gmail.com
narenderrao2464@gmail.com
burdaklalit194@gmail.com
pknehra777@gmail.com
rahishbhigasra222@gmail.com
jaswantbudania@gmail.com
pinki.bhopad.bhattu@gmail.com
mahendergujjar125053@gmail.com
bhoopsinghg904@gmail.com
vinupoonia0@gmail.com
KAVITAJAKHAR646 @GMAIL.COM
dharmenderkarwasra@gmail.com
anupbhambhu2338@gmail.com
sodasarwankumar5@gmail.com
jaibirsinghharsacO@gmail.com
ggouravswami87@gmail.com
sadhu9073@gmail.com
RMACHRA414@GMAIL.COM
aman9991840338@gmail.com
sureshgaiyar2@gmail.com
tractorlover230@gmail.com
princesihagl12345@gmail.com
mahavirsail96@gmail.com
balabishnoi04@gmail.com
Rohtashkalwan015@gmail.com
loyalgudduloyal@gmail.com
loyalsitaram912@gmail.com
rajeshsinwer1122@gmail.com
INDERJEETSINGHKASWAN@GMAIL.COM
roshandaymal2@gmail.com
dbhagavana620@gmail.com
sinwarkhushi@gmail.com
jyotigader772@gmail.com
anishabishnoi0777 @gmail.com
krishankumardhand1987@gmail.com
meenaPENSHIA@GMAIL.COM
dakshgoyal944@gmail.com
AMITKHICHERO0729@GMAIL.COM
sameshtac@gmail.com

Phone
9812267007
7850883532
9728490084
8397856941
8295075526
9992153455
9729050837
9518247080
8708589445
9588527912
9812898385
9812151611
8683877797
7404947274
8295606274
9729190086
8901302515
7082783902
9996790293
8529377503
9518896018
9053928708
9996778808
9992370364
9991840337
8708469464
7496828032
9518057032
9416588195
9812125957
9416291620
8708046320
9588541492
9991313250
9812827099
9729872599
9350713795
9053846055
9992358146
8168624740
9728316896
9812573577
9467297944
7419053109
8396088280

Date of Birth

9/19/2007
1/7/2006
3/9/2005
8/9/2006
8/5/2005

11/20/2004
4/4/2007

3/27/2008

9/12/2006

12/8/2002

11/23/2007

3/15/2006

1/10/2007

11/8/2006

5/21/2007
4/6/2007
4/6/2006

12/15/2005

9/21/2007
5/8/2007

9/15/2002
9/6/2006

1/11/2008

10/4/2007

9/30/2007

10/19/2006

6/11/2009
6/4/2006

9/17/2007
1/6/2008

2/21/2004

10/31/2005

1/31/2007

5/12/2007

2/22/2007

7/10/1997

10/12/2007
1/1/2007
7/1/2007

3/21/2007

3/11/2008
1/2/2008

9/27/2006

7/17/2005

2/14/2007



LACHHMI
GEETA RANI
INDRO DEVI
GUDDI

ANJU
SANTOSH DEVI
SAROJ
SUMAN
SHARDA
SUMITRA DEVI
CHANDER KALA
LICHHMA
GAYATRI DEVI
GEETA
SUNITA
RAVEENA
SUNITA
KASTURI
SEEMA

SAROJ

VINOD BALA
SUMITRA DEVI
SUNITA
SHAKUNTLA
SUMAN
SUMAN DEVI
MUKESH
MUKESH DEVI
BHATERI
SUNITA
SUSHILA DEVI
POONAM DEVI
SAVITRI
SANTOSH
GUDDI DEVI
KRISHNA
SHARDA
KAMLESH
KIRAN
DARSHNA DEVI
SNATRO

KELO DEVI
KAMLA DEVI
SUNITA
URMILA DEVI
ANNU DEVI
GEETA

laxmidabla676@gmail.com
nareshbhari44@gmail.com
amitgodaral71@gmail.com
sagarkumar31504@mail.com
bedikshitiz@gmail.com
avnishgodaral55@gmail.com
nishugodara751@gmail.com
rs4630399@gmail.com
sushilkumar45142102@gmail.com
dharampalnayakkhabra@gmail.com
mukeshgodara98170@gmil.com
panwardinesh263@gmail.com
deepbhargavdeepu@gmail.com
vivekbhatti881@gmail.com
sureshkumar3119842 @gmai.com
amanrotharl@gmail.com
pritamlilare331@gmail.com
PAWANLADOIYA73@GMAIL.COM
nivannivanparnam@gmail.com
pardeeptaak87@gmail.com
legendsbrothersO7@gmail.com
wazirkumar59@gmail.com
jshodaswami22@gmail.com
jatinsidhul54@gmail.com
montysidhu940@gmail.com
bankmitra289@gmail.com
naveenverma3538@gmail.com
mohitsinghrajawat841@gmail.com
ANKIGHOTAR2002@GMAIL.COM
omparkashktala@yahoo.com
amangodara684@gmail.com
jalka3750@gmail.com
asaharan360@gmail.com
priyankashod@gmail.com
ajayk803278@gmail.om
nsarwa05@gmail.com
bharatsharmab@gmail.com
c08949673@gmail.com
VK7074692 @GMAIL.COM
HD9992049785@GMAIL.COM
vermadayaram249@gmail.com
souravranga80593@gmail.com
bhambumanjeet71@gmail.com
LOL3786452@GMAIL.COM
rahulfageria554@gmail.com
ranjharakeshranjha@gmail.com
fageriamangeramll6@gmail.com

8295577970
7495088718
9653565574
8607831504
9588312318
8901344314
9466328204
7082730137
9728196557
9812452229
7082788962
9992699577
9053603691
9253258133
9467431842
9896774362
9671036237
9996733172
8059051889
8222085417
9350925150
9813171222
9649052236
8569890716
8571946341
8398077795
9813452117
9991253557
9306933778
8221926220
9350940692
9588331703
9992355093
9896768645
9024597441
8607711894
8222840568
8059083000
7027957150
9350255039
8059249177
8059335151
7056097821
8607825926
9996693401
9812932991
8168533781

6/10/2007
6/30/2004
3/16/2005
1/22/2005
5/7/2007
2/24/2006
5/4/2007
12/5/2007
7/7/2007
2/29/2008
2/15/2004
6/25/2007
8/19/2006
5/18/2007
10/1/2006
12/8/2006
2/12/2008
1/18/2007
12/23/2007
7/9/2008
11/3/2008
11/6/2007
3/27/2008
9/15/2005
1/18/2006
6/23/2008
9/12/2007
12/19/2006
11/23/2003
6/3/2007
5/9/2007
8/24/2007
5/3/2006
4/16/2007
6/27/2006
5/12/2007
11/5/2006
8/5/2007
6/26/2008
1/29/2008
6/10/2007
3/7/2008
2/10/2004
7/17/2006
12/26/2005
6/14/2008
7/23/2005



PARWATI DEVI

BIMLA DEVI
KIRAN
MEERA
BABITA DEVI
MAYA
KAUSHALYA
MAINA
RAJBALA
SHEELA DEVI
SHEELA
SNATRO
SUMAN DEVI
MURTI DEVI
MINAKSHI
SILOCHNA
SUMITRA
SUNITA
RAJANI
SOMPATI
BHATERI
ANITA
MEERA
BIDAMO
LAKHPATI
BIMLA
BIMLA

SITA DEVI
SONU
SUMAN
KRISHANA
SANTOSH
SHILOCHNA
VINOD DEVI
KANTA
SUMAN

SANTOSH DEVI

SAVITRI
NIRMLA
SUMITRA
SUMITRA
MANJU
MUNNI DEVI
BALA DEVI
ANITA DEVI
KANTA DEVI
SHILA DEVI

MANOJSOLANKISOLANKI37@GMAIL.COM

amankhalerio@gmail.com
snehagodaraO6@gmail.com
mukeshsaharan0806@gmail.com
SUSHIL58492 @GMAIL.COM
satbirmehra97280@gmail.com
CHUNNIPANWAR9203@GMAIL.COM
upscgirlchiku8684@gamil.com
Deepdkl266@gmail.com
VK09569 @GMAIL.COM
MOHITJYANI525@GMAIL.COM
raisinghbhatti93066@gmail.com
vinodkumarmehuwala73@gmail.com
bislamonty349@gmail.com
RAVIKUMARO05366@GMAIL.COM
kn639842@gmail.com
rathoremanisha0921@gmail.com
sumitrar34@gmail.com
SAGERNAGAR37@GMAIL.COM
ashuluna2010@gmail.com
rajivkasnia500@gmail.com
nikhilvrma05@gmail.com
cduni4810@gmail.com
bamniyasneha856@gmail.com
MANOJDUDDIKIRMARA@GMAIL.COM
parveshjaat008@gmail.com
parveshranwa@gmail.com
sk0557994@gmail.com
rohtashkumar22777@gmail.com
kavitaharisingh@gmail.com
PUSHPASHEORAN717@GMAIL.COM
OMPALARMY5@GMAIL.COM
kalpanainsa7@gmail.com
njat68920@gmail.com
pratibhaj850@gmail.com
nitikabeniwal2006 @gmail.com
avinashjatav270@gmail.com
khetpalk4d6@gmail.com
rahulnail602@gmail.com
pankajloyal98@gmail.com
sunnyku99922 @gmail.com
SURESHLOYAL98 @GMAIL.COM
mahesh85299@gmail.com
rajbhattul2@gmail.com
dhakaaayush72@gmail.com
anilbijaraniyall@gmail.com
cscdingsirsa@gmail.com

8168024985
9817863068
9467844892
9306039131
8529250007
9728057810
9996435304
8307102368
7404839692
8222828568
8684025624
8683019016
9817121473
8168683802
9053040216
9813960842
8708686122
7056892973
8570879305
8059417217
7988114354
8950551393
9992825813
8901755653
7082154707
9812237957
9813037957
9728480453
8053059472
9729816358
8168410368
8607171005
9992390664
9485733057
7355857568
9992025368
8930745018
9813489871
7988223705
7027614517
9992218831
8059596549
9467244183
9996897518
9416922033
9350234251
8221016118

1/3/2007
12/22/2005
11/26/2006

8/3/2006
12/29/1995
11/13/2006

6/5/2008

1/11/2008
8/5/2005
11/3/2007
6/4/2006
4/28/2007
7/9/2004
9/24/2004
5/21/2007
6/19/2008
11/14/2006
11/6/2007
9/28/2007
3/13/2008

2/4/2008

9/1/2006
10/13/2007

10/9/2008
6/7/2001
9/20/2007
3/19/2006
6/25/2007
4/12/2005
4/18/2006
11/25/2006
8/1/2007
8/26/2008
7/20/2007
8/10/2006

1/4/2006
10/25/2007

5/4/2007

2/16/2005
6/5/2006
9/15/2006
1/10/2006
8/7/2007
5/18/2007
10/24/2006
12/25/2006
10/12/2007



SAROJ DEVI
CHANDER KALA
POOJA
KAILASH RANI
BALA DEVI
SHARDA DEVI
SILOCHANA
SUNITA
SAROJ
SANTOSH
USHA DEVI
SUMAN
KOUSHLYA DEVI
PARMILA
RADHA RANI
ARTI DEVI
SOMA RANI
KRISHANA
SUNITA DEVI
VINOD
SUMAN
MURTI DEVI

muskansolankil008 @gmail.com
monudhaniya432@gmail.com
gautamsarbata@gmail.com
santkumarpanwardhand@gmail.com
yogeshkaswan243@gmail.com
bhartisheela93@gmail.com
shalinibhattu01@gmail.com
ramangodara755@gmail.com
sheoranb27@gmail.com
raodevilal20@gmail.com
mukesh1555zkfkfkdkd @gmail.com
AMIPREETFILMS85710@GMAIL.COM
sonisubhash418@gmail.com
vikashbhakhar243@gmail.com
draj4010540@gmail.com
sahilkumar62817@gmail.com
RAJIVKUMAR06670667 @ GMAIL.COM
anil8221807186@gmail.com
karanbeniwal100@gmail.com
rameshchander06071972@gmail.com
AJAYGAHLOT288@GMAIL.COM
anoopmehra6105@gmail.com

7015828569
9996330222
8168059867
9306388608
8059415726
7497874727
8059227985
8222908432
9518649427
9812977909
9996390691
8059519270
7777052860
9812651059
7206219498
8295992563
9729538941
8221807186
9485799570
9671855160
9729724292
8059819047

7/20/2003
6/18/2008
8/25/2007
10/2/2007
4/4/2006
9/20/2006
8/19/2006
12/31/2007
7/1/2007
6/1/2006
6/29/2007
7/30/2008
3/16/2008
1/2/2008
12/18/2007
9/24/2005
4/10/2008
12/16/2006
12/7/2006
8/18/2007
6/16/2007
3/5/2003
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